T6

T6
T8
T3
T3
T8
10 10
11 11
12 12

[@)]
O NO O~ WDN-=-~ DN

©

rRees Jones invitational

Haig Point

Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

South Florida
Kennesaw State
South Carolina
UNCW

East Carolina
Troy

Liberty
Charlotte

Middle Tennessee St.

Georgia State
Winthrop
Charleston Southern

286
290
298
296
208
299
291
291
299
304
307
311

297
297
290
293
202
294
305
306
300
299
301
308

Scores

583
587
588
589
590
593
596
597
599
603
608
619

+7
+11
+12
+13
+14
+17
+20
+21
+23
+27
+32
+43
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Start

1
T5
T16
T2
T9
T9
T23
T2
T41
T5
T41
T9
T23
T23
T36
T16
T23
T9
T5
T16
T36
T36
T5
T32
T16
T9
T47
T23
T9
T2
T23
T36
T55
T36
T9
T32
T47
T23
65
T16
T47
T41
T62
T16

T16

Finish Player

1 Chase Koepka

2 Payne McLeod

3 Jimmy Beck
T4 Al Dickens
T4 Matthew NeSmith
T4 Stefan Brewer
T7 Austin Vick *

T7 Raoul Menard
T7 Caleb Sturgeon
T10 Michael Hocker *

T10 Zach Seabolt
T10 Will Murphy

T10 Franco Castro
T14 Payne Denman
T14 Phillip Brennan
T14 Brett Patterson
T14 lan McConnell
T14 Mathieu Fenasse
T14 Rigel Fernandes
T20 Ben Dietrich *
T20 Damon Stephenson
T20 Ryan Eibner
T20 Jake Tucker
T20 Eric Brady

T20 Ryan Borg

T26 Tolver Dozier
T26 Davin White
T26 Jonathan Klotz
T29 Tyler Gruca

T29 Chris Guglielmo
T29 Richard James
T32 Jacob Hicks *
T32 George Kilgore
T32 Taylor Dickson
T32 Niklas Lindstrom
T32 Ryan Nagy

T37 Ross Thomson
T37 Daniel Brantley
T37 Teremoana Beaucousin
T37 Chase Marinell
T41 Jordan Jennings
T41 Nicolas Baena
T41 Wil Clowdus
T41 Kelby Burton

T41 Dan Hendry

rRees Jones invitational

Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

South Florida
UNCW

Kennesaw State
East Carolina

South Carolina
UNCW

Kennesaw State
Charlotte

South Carolina
Liberty

Winthrop

South Carolina
Charlotte

Middle Tennessee St.
Troy

Middle Tennessee St.
Liberty

Liberty

South Florida

South Carolina
Georgia State

East Carolina

Troy

East Carolina

South Florida

Troy

Georgia State
Kennesaw State
Georgia State
Kennesaw State
South Florida

East Carolina

East Carolina
Winthrop

Liberty

UNCW

Charleston Southern
Charlotte

Kennesaw State
Liberty

Middle Tennessee St.
Charleston Southern
Troy

Kennesaw State

Charlotte

68
71
73
70
72
72
74
70
77
71
77
72
74
74
76
73
74
72
71
73
76
76
71
75
73
72
78
74
72
70
74
76
79
76
72
75
78
74
81
73
78
77
80
73

73

70
70
70
74
72
72
71
75
68
75
69
74
72
73
71
74
73
75
76
75
72
72
77
73
75
77
71
75
78
80
76
76
73
76
80
77
75
79
72
80
76
77
74
81

81

Scores

138
141
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154

154
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Start

68
T23
T41
T47
T55
T32
T47
T47
T32
T55
T66
T41
T47
T23
T55
T62
T55
T66
T47
T55
T62
T41

69
T55

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T63
T63
T63
T63

67
68
69

Player

Kyle Thommesen
Lucas Armstrong
David Denlinger
Josh Woodfox
Blaine Woodruff
Seth Gandy
Victor Lavin *

CJ Liner *
Bradley Kauffman
Harrison Winger
Preston Harrington
Will Starke
Thomas Rowland *
Jeffery Meltzer *
Austin James
Sam Whitehead
Jonathan Grey
Thomas Lilly *
Kevin Lee

Nick Eberhardt
Trey Valentine
Josh Chandler
Andrew Cho
Jarrett Swan

rRees Jones invitational

Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Team

Troy

Middle Tennessee St.
Charleston Southern
UNCW

South Carolina
Charlotte

Georgia State
Charleston Southern
Winthrop

Liberty

UNCW

South Carolina
Charlotte

South Florida
Charleston Southern
Winthrop

Georgia State
UNCW

Georgia State
Winthrop

South Florida

East Carolina
Middle Tennessee St.
Charleston Southern

83
74
77
78
79
75
78
78
75
79
82
77
78
74
79
80
79
82
78
79
80
77
84
79

72
81
78
77
76
80
78
78
81
77
74
79
79
83
78
77
78
76
80
79
78
83
77
83

Scores

155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
160
161
162
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Team/Player (seed)

Rees Jones Invitational
Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Total

1 South Florida 286 297 583
1 Chase Koepka (1) 68 70 138
T14 Rigel Fernandes (3) 71 76 147
T20 Ryan Borg (5) 73 75 148
T29 Richard James (2) 74 76 150
T63 Trey Valentine (4) 80 78 158
2 Kennesaw State 290 297 587
3 Jimmy Beck (1) 73 70 143
T26 Jonathan Kilotz (2) 74 75 149
T29 Chris Guglielmo (4) 70 80 150
T37 Teremoana Beaucousin (3) 81 72 153
T41 Kelby Burton (5) 73 81 154
3 South Carolina 298 290 588
T4 Matthew NeSmith (3) 72 72 144
T7 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 77 68 145
T10 Will Murphy (4) 72 74 146
T46 Blaine Woodruff (5) 79 76 155
T52 Will Starke (1) 77 79 156
4 UNCW 296 293 589
2 Payne McLeod (4) 71 70 141
T4 Stefan Brewer (2) 72 72 144
T32 Ryan Nagy (1) 75 77 152
T46 Josh Woodfox (5) 78 77 155
T52 Preston Harrington (3) 82 74 156
5 East Carolina 298 292 590
T4 Al Dickens (4) 70 74 144
T20 Eric Brady (1) 75 73 148
T20 Ryan Eibner (2) 76 72 148
T32 George Kilgore (3) 79 73 152
67 Josh Chandler (5) 77 83 160
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 Troy 299 294 593
T14 Phillip Brennan (2) 76 71 147
T20 Jake Tucker (1) 71 77 148
T26 Tolver Dozier (4) 72 77 149
T41 Wil Clowdus (3) 80 74 154
T46 Kyle Thommesen (5) 83 72 155
7 Liberty 291 305 596
T14 Mathieu Fenasse (3) 72 75 147
T14 lan McConnell (4) 74 73 147
T32 Niklas Lindstrom (2) 72 80 152
T37 Chase Marinell (1) 73 80 153
T52 Harrison Winger (5) 79 77 156
8 Charlotte 291 306 597
T7 Raoul Menard (5) 70 75 145
T10 Franco Castro (1) 74 72 146
T37 Daniel Brantley (4) 74 79 153
T41 Dan Hendry (3) 73 81 154
T46 Seth Gandy (2) 75 80 155
9 Middle Tennessee St. 299 300 599
T14 Brett Patterson (1) 73 74 147
T14 Payne Denman (2) 74 73 147
T41 Jordan Jennings (4) 78 76 154
T46 Lucas Armstrong (5) 74 81 155
68 Andrew Cho (3) 84 77 161
10 Georgia State 304 299 603
T20 Damon Stephenson (2) 76 72 148
T26 Davin White (3) 78 71 149
T29 Tyler Gruca (4) 72 78 150
T58 Jonathan Grey (1) 79 78 157
T63 Kevin Lee (5) 78 80 158
1 Winthrop 307 301 608
T10 Zach Seabolt (2) 77 69 146
T32 Taylor Dickson (1) 76 76 152
T52 Bradley Kauffman (5) 75 81 156
T58 Sam Whitehead (3) 80 77 157
T63 Nick Eberhardt (4) 79 79 158
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Charleston Southern 31 308 619
T37 Ross Thomson (1) 78 75 153
T41 Nicolas Baena (4) 77 77 154
T46 David Denlinger (3) 77 78 155
T58 Austin James (5) 79 78 157
69 Jarrett Swan (2) 79 83 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd1  |Rd2 | Total
T7 Austin Vick (Kennesaw State) 74 71 145
T10 Michael Hocker (Liberty ) 71 75 146
T20 Ben Dietrich (South Carolina) 73 75 148
T32 Jacob Hicks (East Carolina) 76 76 152
T52 Victor Lavin (Georgia State ) 78 78 156
T52 CJ Liner (Charleston Southern) 78 78 156
T58 Jeffery Meltzer (South Florida) 74 83 157
T58 Thomas Rowland (Charlotte) 78 79 157
T63 Thomas Lilly (UNCW) 82 76 158
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