Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

1	2	Team	Scores				
1	1	South Florida	286	297	583	+7	
2	2	Kennesaw State	290	297	587	+11	
T6	3	South Carolina	298	290	588	+12	
5	4	UNCW	296	293	589	+13	
T6	5	East Carolina	298	292	590	+14	
T8	6	Troy	299	294	593	+17	
Т3	7	Liberty	291	305	596	+20	
Т3	8	Charlotte	291	306	597	+21	
T8	9	Middle Tennessee St.	299	300	599	+23	
10	10	Georgia State	304	299	603	+27	
11	11	Winthrop	307	301	608	+32	
12	12	Charleston Southern	311	308	619	+43	

Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

		- 1					
Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
1	1	Chase Koepka	South Florida	68	70	138	-6
T5	2	Payne McLeod	UNCW	71	70	141	-3
T16	3	Jimmy Beck	Kennesaw State	73	70	143	-1
T2	T4	Al Dickens	East Carolina	70	74	144	Е
Т9	T4	Matthew NeSmith	South Carolina	72	72	144	Е
Т9	T4	Stefan Brewer	UNCW	72	72	144	E
T23	T7	Austin Vick *	Kennesaw State	74	71	145	+1
T2	T7	Raoul Menard	Charlotte	70	75	145	+1
T41	T7	Caleb Sturgeon	South Carolina	77	68	145	+1
T5	T10	Michael Hocker *	Liberty	71	75	146	+2
T41	T10	Zach Seabolt	Winthrop	77	69	146	+2
Т9	T10	Will Murphy	South Carolina	72	74	146	+2
T23	T10	Franco Castro	Charlotte	74	72	146	+2
T23	T14	Payne Denman	Middle Tennessee St.	74	73	147	+3
T36	T14	Phillip Brennan	Troy	76	71	147	+3
T16	T14	Brett Patterson	Middle Tennessee St.	73	74	147	+3
T23	T14	Ian McConnell	Liberty	74	73	147	+3
Т9	T14	Mathieu Fenasse	Liberty	72	75	147	+3
T5	T14	Rigel Fernandes	South Florida	71	76	147	+3
T16	T20	Ben Dietrich *	South Carolina	73	75	148	+4
T36	T20	Damon Stephenson	Georgia State	76	72	148	+4
T36	T20	Ryan Eibner	East Carolina	76	72	148	+4
T5	T20	Jake Tucker	Troy	71	77	148	+4
T32	T20	Eric Brady	East Carolina	75	73	148	+4
T16	T20	Ryan Borg	South Florida	73	75	148	+4
Т9	T26	Tolver Dozier	Troy	72	77	149	+5
T47	T26	Davin White	Georgia State	78	71	149	+5
T23	T26	Jonathan Klotz	Kennesaw State	74	75	149	+5
Т9	T29	Tyler Gruca	Georgia State	72	78	150	+6
T2	T29	Chris Guglielmo	Kennesaw State	70	80	150	+6
T23	T29	Richard James	South Florida	74	76	150	+6
T36	T32	Jacob Hicks *	East Carolina	76	76	152	+8
T55	T32	George Kilgore	East Carolina	79	73	152	+8
T36	T32	Taylor Dickson	Winthrop	76	76	152	+8
Т9	T32	Niklas Lindstrom	Liberty	72	80	152	+8
T32	T32	Ryan Nagy	UNCW	75	77	152	+8
T47	T37	Ross Thomson	Charleston Southern	78	75	153	+9
T23	T37	Daniel Brantley	Charlotte	74	79	153	+9
65	T37	Teremoana Beaucousin	Kennesaw State	81	72	153	+9
T16	T37	Chase Marinell	Liberty	73	80	153	+9
T47	T41	Jordan Jennings	Middle Tennessee St.	78	76	154	+10
T41	T41	Nicolas Baena	Charleston Southern	77	77	154	+10
T62	T41	Wil Clowdus	Troy	80	74	154	+10
T16	T41	Kelby Burton	Kennesaw State	73	81	154	+10
		-					
T16	T41	Dan Hendry	Charlotte	73	81	154	+10

Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Score	.	
68	T46	Kyle Thommesen	Troy	83	72	155	+11
T23	T46	Lucas Armstrong	Middle Tennessee St.	74	81	155	+11
T41	T46	David Denlinger	Charleston Southern	77	78	155	+11
T47	T46	Josh Woodfox	UNCW	78	77	155	+11
T55	T46	Blaine Woodruff	South Carolina	79	76	155	+11
T32	T46	Seth Gandy	Charlotte	75	80	155	+11
T47	T52	Victor Lavin *	Georgia State	78	78	156	+12
T47	T52	CJ Liner *	Charleston Southern	78	78	156	+12
T32	T52	Bradley Kauffman	Winthrop	75	81	156	+12
T55	T52	Harrison Winger	Liberty	79	77	156	+12
T66	T52	Preston Harrington	UNCW	82	74	156	+12
T41	T52	Will Starke	South Carolina	77	79	156	+12
T47	T58	Thomas Rowland *	Charlotte	78	79	157	+13
T23	T58	Jeffery Meltzer *	South Florida	74	83	157	+13
T55	T58	Austin James	Charleston Southern	79	78	157	+13
T62	T58	Sam Whitehead	Winthrop	80	77	157	+13
T55	T58	Jonathan Grey	Georgia State	79	78	157	+13
T66	T63	Thomas Lilly *	UNCW	82	76	158	+14
T47	T63	Kevin Lee	Georgia State	78	80	158	+14
T55	T63	Nick Eberhardt	Winthrop	79	79	158	+14
T62	T63	Trey Valentine	South Florida	80	78	158	+14
T41	67	Josh Chandler	East Carolina	77	83	160	+16
69	68	Andrew Cho	Middle Tennessee St.	84	77	161	+17
T55	69	Jarrett Swan	Charleston Southern	79	83	162	+18

Rees Jones Invitational

Haig Point
Daufuskie Island, SC
Jones Signature Course
Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 24

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	South Florida	286	297	583
1	Chase Koepka (1)	68	70	138
T14	Rigel Fernandes (3)	71	76	147
T20	Ryan Borg (5)	73	75	148
T29	Richard James (2)	74	76	150
T63	Trey Valentine (4)	80	78	158
2	Kennesaw State	290	297	587
3	Jimmy Beck (1)	73	70	143
T26	Jonathan Klotz (2)	74	75	149
T29	Chris Guglielmo (4)	70	80	150
T37	Teremoana Beaucousin (3)	81	72	153
T41	Kelby Burton (5)	73	81	154
3	South Carolina	298	290	588
T4	Matthew NeSmith (3)	72	72	144
T7	Caleb Sturgeon (2)	77	68	145
T10	Will Murphy (4)	72	74	146
T46	Blaine Woodruff (5)	79	76	155
T52	Will Starke (1)	77	79	156
4	UNCW	296	293	589
2	Payne McLeod (4)	71	70	141
T4	Stefan Brewer (2)	72	72	144
T32	Ryan Nagy (1)	75	77	152
T46	Josh Woodfox (5)	78	77	155
T52	Preston Harrington (3)	82	74	156
5	East Carolina	298	292	590
T4	Al Dickens (4)	70	74	144
T20	Eric Brady (1)	75	73	148
T20	Ryan Eibner (2)	76	72	148
T32	George Kilgore (3)	79	73	152
67	Josh Chandler (5)	77	83	160

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
6	Troy	299	294	593
T14	Phillip Brennan (2)	76	71	147
T20	Jake Tucker (1)	71	77	148
T26	Tolver Dozier (4)	72	77	149
T41	Wil Clowdus (3)	80	74	154
T46	Kyle Thommesen (5)	83	72	155
7	Liberty	291	305	596
T14	Mathieu Fenasse (3)	72	75	147
T14	lan McConnell (4)	74	73	147
T32	Niklas Lindstrom (2)	72	80	152
T37	Chase Marinell (1)	73	80	153
T52	Harrison Winger (5)	79	77	156
8	Charlotte	291	306	597
T7	Raoul Menard (5)	70	75	145
T10	Franco Castro (1)	74	72	146
T37	Daniel Brantley (4)	74	79	153
T41	Dan Hendry (3)	73	81	154
T46	Seth Gandy (2)	75	80	155
9	Middle Tennessee St.	299	300	599
T14	Brett Patterson (1)	73	74	147
T14	Payne Denman (2)	74	73	147
T41	Jordan Jennings (4)	78	76	154
T46	Lucas Armstrong (5)	74	81	155
68	Andrew Cho (3)	84	77	161
10	Georgia State	304	299	603
T20	Damon Stephenson (2)	76	72	148
T26	Davin White (3)	78	71	149
T29	Tyler Gruca (4)	72	78	150
T58	Jonathan Grey (1)	79	78	157
T63	Kevin Lee (5)	78	80	158
11	Winthrop	307	301	608
T10	Zach Seabolt (2)	77	69	146
T32	Taylor Dickson (1)	76	76	152
T52	Bradley Kauffman (5)	75	81	156
T58	Sam Whitehead (3)	80	77	157
T63	Nick Eberhardt (4)	79	79	158

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
12	Charleston Southern	311	308	619
T37	Ross Thomson (1)	78	75	153
T41	Nicolas Baena (4)	77	77	154
T46	David Denlinger (3)	77	78	155
T58	Austin James (5)	79	78	157
69	Jarrett Swan (2)	79	83	162

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T7	Austin Vick (Kennesaw State)	74	71	145
T10	Michael Hocker (Liberty)	71	75	146
T20	Ben Dietrich (South Carolina)	73	75	148
T32	Jacob Hicks (East Carolina)	76	76	152
T52	Victor Lavin (Georgia State)	78	78	156
T52	CJ Liner (Charleston Southern)	78	78	156
T58	Jeffery Meltzer (South Florida)	74	83	157
T58	Thomas Rowland (Charlotte)	78	79	157
T63	Thomas Lilly (UNCW)	82	76	158